
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
113
39
48
27
16
66
25
12

222
87
17
56

First Name
Rafael Paschoalin
Enzo Valentin
Davison M Mota Silveira
Geverson dos Santos
Diego Barreto Novaes
Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guev
Sergio do Santos Silva
Reinaldo Zani Baggio
Fabio Gomes Costa
Jose Diego Esteves
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Marco Antonio

Best Tm
1:54.702
1:56.485
1:57.364
1:59.121
2:00.605
2:02.110
2:04.341
2:05.318
2:08.550
2:14.837
2:15.535

19:11.593

Best Spd
135,241
133,171
132,173
130,224
128,622
127,036
124,757
123,784
120,672
115,046
114,453
13,470

Class
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600
T600 L
T600 L

2nd Best
1:55.121
1:57.215
1:57.997
1:59.692
2:01.146
2:03.468
2:06.316
2:06.921
2:08.863

-.---
2:17.171

-.---

In Lap
6
5
4
3
4
5
4
4
4
2
4
2

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
 Sabado

2o Treino 600

Qualify (13:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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